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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 47877

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

Naprava za odvijanje traku

Brand: TIGO
Model: D3R

YoM, approx.: used
Reconditioned:

Controls:

Decoiler

design: single reel

Sirina traku maks.:

max. diameter of coil:

mandrel expansion range from:
mandrel expansion range up to:

Post-Venta Carreras S.A.
Sean Gribben

Pol. Ind. Els Plans d'Arau C/ Nicolau Copérnic, 2, 08787

La Pobla de Claramunt, Spain
+34 938 088 099
sean@prodeq.es

160 mm
800 mm
200 mm
520 mm
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